
REGISTERED BALLOTS COGGESHALL UNDERWOOD
PRECINCT VOTERS CAST JOHN A. "COG" GREGORY D. OVER UNDER WRITE- IN TOTAL
PROVISIONAL BALLOTS 2 1 1 2

0101 GRANBY 3931 216 105 111 216
0102 OCEAN VIEW SCHOOL 4255 223 128 92 1 2 223
0103 NORTHSIDE 2259 167 106 60 1 167
0104 TITUSTOWN 983 28 0 28 28
0105 TUCKER HOUSE 623 71 9 62 71
0106 ZION GRACE 3475 258 177 79 1 1 258
0201 OLD DOMINION 1614 142 101 41 142
0203 GHENT SQUARE 1357 90 35 55 90
0204 IMMANUEL 1410 53 3 50 53
0205 LAFAYETTE 1330 124 54 69 1 124
0207 LAMBERT'S POINT 1502 61 4 56 1 61
0208 LARCHMONT LIBRARY 943 160 78 82 160
0209 LARCHMONT REC 1864 154 73 81 154
0210 MAURY 2432 148 66 81 1 148
0211 CHRYSLER MUSEUM 2514 160 87 73 160
0212 PARK PLACE 2152 64 10 54 64
0213 TAYLOR ELEM SCHOOL 3131 187 84 103 187
0214 STUART 2731 223 66 154 1 2 223
0215 SUBURBAN PARK 2279 183 107 76 183
0217 WESLEY 2487 54 23 31 54
0218 WILLARD 2064 224 150 73 1 224
0301 BALLENTINE 2847 95 19 76 95
0302 TANNER'S CREEK 1557 40 15 25 40
0303 BOWLING PARK 3197 122 6 115 1 122
0304 COLEMAN PLACE 1471 47 14 31 2 47
0305 LAFAYETTE-WINONA 2106 130 21 108 1 130
0306 LINDENWOOD 1731 69 9 60 69
0308 NORVIEW METHODIST 1919 101 60 40 1 101
0309 NORVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL 2803 94 10 84 94
0310 ROSEMONT 4097 191 4 185 1 1 191
0311 SHERWOOD REC 2805 90 45 44 1 90
0312 SHERWOOD SCHOOL 1581 69 24 44 1 69
0313 UNION CHAPEL 1319 58 6 52 58
0402 BERKLEY 2034 63 3 60 63
0403 BRAMBLETON 1100 16 0 16 16
0404 CAMPOSTELLA 2460 87 2 84 1 87
0405 CHESTERFIELD 2202 178 3 173 2 178
0406 BARRON BLACK 1826 104 66 38 104
0408 EASTON 2829 123 85 37 1 123
0409 FAIRLAWN 2041 105 52 53 105
0411 HUNTON Y 975 11 0 11 11
0412 INGLESIDE 2331 214 11 201 2 214
0413 POPLAR HALLS 3238 204 39 165 204
0414 YOUNG PARK 2977 51 2 49 51
0415 UNITED WAY 2462 72 30 41 1 72
0501 BAYVIEW 3326 211 156 54 1 211
0503 EAST OCEAN VIEW 3259 117 56 61 117
0504 LARRYMORE 2475 178 84 93 1 178
0505 LITTLE CREEK 1865 133 101 31 1 133
0506 OCEAN VIEW CENTER 2816 161 106 55 161
0508 OCEANAIR 2031 58 31 25 2 58
0509 TARRALLTON 2828 213 163 50 213
0510 THIRD PRESB. 2952 261 179 80 2 261
0511 CROSSROADS 2844 159 123 36 159
0512 AZALEA GARDENS 1553 119 94 25 119

CENTRAL ABSENTEE 161 61 98 1 1 161
CITY TOTAL 125193 7097 3147 3912 0 27 11 7097
% OF RACE 5.67% 44.34% 55.12% 0.00% 0.38% 0.15%
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